
NR Muhd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim

1 Mohd. Hadafi Jaafar PDRM 97 98 96 96 99 97 98 98 90 90 94 92 1145-36 x 1

2 Mohamad Lutfi  Othman N.Sembilan 97 96 94 94 96 99 100 100 88 93 96 90 1143-31 x 2

3 Razi Aizat Adzha Perak 94 91 97 95 96 97 96 93 96 96 95 94 1140-36 x 3

4 Mohd Hassanul Adzhar b. Mohd. BadriPahang 94 93 89 96 99 100 99 100 92 94 91 92 1139-30 x 4

5 Zul Haziq Rosli K.Lumpur 95 98 97 95 99 95 98 99 88 92 89 90 1135-28 x 5

6 Hisyam Adzha Perak 93 97 96 91 98 97 99 98 91 90 91 92 1133-21 x 6

7 Nik Muhammad A'imullah SupardiJohor 89 92 93 93 98 98 100 96 92 92 96 92 1131-33 x 7

8 Mohd. Sharul Sahak Johor 94 94 92 92 99 99 99 99 88 90 86 96 1128-28 x 8

9 Muhammad Zubair Muhamad K.Lumpur 92 95 97 91 96 98 99 97 91 87 91 90 1124-33 x

10 Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul HalimPahang 98 95 91 92 97 94 98 99 89 86 91 92 1122-36 x

11 Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. MutalibPahang 92 95 94 92 96 98 96 96 87 92 90 92 1120-24 x

12 Muhammad Nabil Mashudi Terengganu 86 87 87 94 99 97 94 96 95 93 91 93 1112-20 x

13 Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi ATM 93 94 94 89 100 96 96 95 87 90 91 86 1111-29 x

14 Mohd. Danish Shah b. Azuhar ShahSelangor 89 96 91 93 97 94 97 99 84 93 87 87 1107-28 x

15 Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen Selangor 96 90 93 93 93 95 91 97 87 91 84 83 1093-23 x

16 Mohd. Zulhilman Abdul MutalibPahang 89 86 88 86 96 94 97 96 92 89 90 86 1089-26 x

17 Mohammad Ridzwan bin Mohd. FauziTerengganu 77 84 85 88 95 94 100 98 85 91 89 85 1071-25 x

18 Noraizat Mohd. Jamil PDRM 79 82 88 89 91 91 94 94 91 90 88 90 1067-16 x

19 Mohd. Isa Awang ATM 85 89 91 89 96 98 95 96 79 77 84 81 1060-20 x

20 Yap Kien Chi Selangor 88 84 91 90 92 92 90 95 80 85 79 77 1043-12 x

21 Rais B. Abdul Hakim Koh Pahang 85 81 85 88 92 92 91 90 84 83 88 82 1041-11 x

22 Billy Fam Selangor 88 89 85 89 92 99 96 95 76 76 69 73 1027-18 x

23 Rushaza Mamat ATM 84 85 81 72 96 96 97 97 71 69** 75 74** 997-13 x

** Minus (-) 4 points for extra shots. ISSF Rules 6.11.7.1.

Selangor Shooting Championship 2014
Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

QUALIFICATION RESULT

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - INDIVIDUAL

SAT 10 JANUARY 2014 , START TIME 09:00

Subang 08.06.2013

Rank Name Remark
Series

Total

1162 PAHANG

Kneeling Prone Standing
Assn.



Muhd. Nurrahimin Abd. Halim

Mohd. Hassanul Adzhar M. Badrin

Muhd. Nazirul Adzhar Abd. Mutalib

PAHANG 284 283 274 280 292 292 293 295 268 272 272 276 3381 90 x GOLD

Mohd Hassanul Adzhar b. Mohd. Badri 94 93 89 96 99 100 99 100 92 94 91 92 1139-30 x

Mohd. Nurrahimin Abdul Halim 98 95 91 92 97 94 98 99 89 86 91 92 1122-36 x

Mohd. Nazirul Azhar Abd. Mutalib 92 95 94 92 96 98 96 96 87 92 90 92 1120-24 x

SELANGOR 273 270 275 276 282 281 278 291 251 269 250 247 3243 63 x SILVER

Mohd. Danish Shah b. Azuhar Shah 89 96 91 93 97 94 97 99 84 93 87 87 1107-28 x

Muhd. Afiq Fakhri Azmen 96 90 93 93 93 95 91 97 87 91 84 83 1093-23 x

Yap Kien Chi 88 84 91 90 92 92 90 95 80 85 79 77 1043-12 x

ATM 262 268 266 250 292 290 288 288 237 167 250 167 3025 62 x

Mohd. Ariff Azwan Azmi 93 94 94 89 100 96 96 95 87 90 91 86 1111-29 x

Mohd. Isa Awang 85 89 91 89 96 98 95 96 79 77 84 81 1060-20 x

Rushaza Mamat 84 85 81 72 96 96 97 97 71 69** 75 74** 997-13 x

Rank

3434NR

FINAL RESULT

50M RIFLE 3 POSITIONS MEN - TEAM

Selangor Shooting Championship 2014

Assn.
Prone Standing

Subang 08.06.2013

Kneeling

SAT 10 JANUARY 2014 , START TIME 09:00

Total Remark

PAHANG

Lapangsasar Menembak Kebangsaan Subang

Name
Series

1

2

3


